PANJAB UNIVERSITY

. Motification No. B.E. (Electronics & Communication Engg.) 4" Sem./2023-J/1
Result of the

B.E. {Elnctrnnln & Communication Engg.) 4" Semester Examination, January, 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. “SGPA" Stands for Semester

Grade Point Average. “CGPA" Stands for Cumulative Grade Point Mﬂﬂgﬂ ‘RL Fee” Result later due to
non-adjustment of fee account.

liabus : ( 2020-2021,2021-2022)

Theory Papers: Practical Papers:

Sub-code | Subject -Name Sub-code | Subject —Name

EC-401 Communication Engineering EC-401 | Communication Engineerin
EC-402 Microcontroller & lmnrﬁclng_ - EC-402 | Microcontroller & Interfacing
EC-405 Computer Networks EC-406 | Analog Electronic Circuits
EC-406 Analog Electronic Circuits Educational Tour

EC-407 | Probability and Random Processes

EC-408 | Electromagnetic Theory

Svllabus ;(2021-2022)

Credit Assigned in 1" to 3" Semester : 65 Credits Earned in 1" to 3 Semester.  : 65
Credit Assigned in 4™ Semester 2 * Credit Earned in 4" Semester  : 22
TOTAL 87 “a TOTAL : 87
£Lor Leet Candidate’s _
Credit Assigned in 3™ Semester : 23 Credit Earned in 3™ Semester : 23
Credit Assigned in 4™ Semester : 22 Credit Earned in 4™ Semester : 22
TOTAL : 45 TOTAL : 45
Syllabus : 1
Credit Assigned in I"|t to 3™ Semester : 69 Credits Earned in 1* to 3™ Semester : 69
Credit Assigned in 4™ Semester : 22 Credit Earned in 4® Semester : 22
" TOTAL :91 TOTAL : 91
TOTAL : 45 TOTAL : 45
SGPA=10
CGPA=10

NOTE: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lowet semester/s so far, is being declarce
with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appca
paper/s of the lower semester/s.
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Roll No.  Rog Ne

Father's Name

University Institute of Engg. & Tech., P.U., Chandigarh

(Re-appear Candldates)

LE195091 36919000306
LIE205001 I6920000230
LEZ05003 J6920M002 32
UE205013 36920000241
VEMSDIT IGA20000245
LE205018 . J6920000246
UE205034 36020000262
LE2D5M44 36920000273
UEZ05057 I6920000280
LEI05058 36920000281
VEZ0HH5 J6920000285
LE2NSNT2 36020000288
LE2US098 J6920000311
UE205126  36320u00333

UEMINS138 9720000081

RAVI KANT

AARYAN NEGI
ADARSH RAJ

ANGAD NAYAK
ANSHUL KUMAR
ANURAG KUMAR
DHEERA] GARG
KANAN SHARMA
MAHAVEER JAIN
MAITREYA BAGDE
MOHIT SINGH
NISHANT RAJ
SAIYAM LEEKHA
VIBHOUR UPADHYAY
JASHANPREET SINGH

HNAGEMDER SINGH
RAJENDEHR KUMAR NEGI
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BUDHESWAR NAYAK
JAGDISH KUMAR
YOGENDRA KUMAR
DHARM PAL
NAVEEN SHARMA
ABHEY KUMAR JAIN
RAHUL KUMAR BAGDE
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
SURESH PRASAD
RAJESH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA -

GURDEV 5INGH

Result of B.E. (Electronics & Communications Engineering) 4th Semester Examination, January 2023

Mother's Name BGPA CGPA
SHEELU DEVI 7.50 720
SULAKSHNA NEGI 4.86 7.76
SEEMA 5,82 7.78
BASUMATI NAYAK RLF i
PUSHPA DEVI .32 142
AsHADEVT " 5.27

SOMIA RANI 436 7.60
RANI DEVI 5.86 8.10
NEETU JAIN 7 764
SHUBHANGI BAGDE 418

ROOMA SINGH 4 ;
KUMARI MAMTA PRASAD  5.73 7.56
KIRAN BALA 5.95 .
SEEMA SHARMA 541 7.9
CHHINDERPAL KAUR 4717 678
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SGPA

6.18
514
527
RLF 845
5.68
382
3.36
523
4.41
4.18
5.32
1.50
6.59
4.36
6.23

7.05
4.36
423
4,86
4.91
5.00
6.00
545
527
5.14
4.09
4.00
4.32
77
4.59
-I.IB.

CGPA

B.31

7.58

7.89

741

161

8.3

7.98
749
BAT

7.45
.87
.75
G.64
671

6.09

Roll No. Reg No m Name Father's Name unmhmfn
mm Eun & 'ruh.. smurzu, u-mllgnh
CO20501 37020000124 AAYUSHI SHARMA MUNISH KUMAR SHARMA  SEEMA SHARMA
CO20%7 37020000049 ANKIT GOYAL RAVINDER GOYAL NEENA GOYAL
CO20509 37020000150 ANUBHAV SHUKLA RAJESH SHUKLA SUNITA SHUKLA
CO0513 37020000130 CHESTA ARYA RAJIV ARYA SUNITA
CO0515 37020000154 DEEPANSHU SANJAY THAKUR VARSHA THAKUR
CO0516 37020000131 DEEPSHIKHA MAHENDRA KUMAR NEERU
CO20525 37020000162 HARSH NARENDER KUMAR REETA
020527 37020000164 HARSH KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR KASHYAP  VANDNA KASHYAP
CO20531 37020000133 KAMALDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR
CO20538 37020000171 NIKHIL SHARMA. NAGESH SURESH
CO20540 3702000037 NIKITA TRIPATHI SHARAD KANT TRIPATHI  SADHANA TRIPATHI
CO20542 37020000173 PARVESH SAHAB SINGH SUMAN ""*
CO20543 37020000174 PRAKHAR SINGH GULERIA DHARAM PALGULERIA  GEETA
CO20546 37020000176 PRIKSHIT RAJ KUMAR KANCHAN
CO20548 37020000177 ROMIT GARG SANJAY GARG ANITA
CO20551 37020000179 SAHIB PREET SINGH AMRIT PAL SINGH JASBIR KAUR
CO20552 37020000143 SAKSHI RAMSARDOP MANOCHA  REKHA MANOCHA
CO20554 37020000180 SANYAM BHARDWA] PAWAN KUMAR SHAMO DEVI
CO0555 37020000181 SANYAM GOEL DEEPAK GOEL KANIKA GOEL
CO20558 37020000184 SHIKHAR DHIMAN SANJEEV KUMAR KAVITA
CO20560 37020000186 SHITI) BHAT RAVENDER KUMAR BHAT  BINU BHAT
CO20564 37020000146 TANYA RAJINDER KUMAR REKHA
CO20567 37020000190 VISHAL SINGH BINOD SINGH NILAM DEVI
CO20569 37020000136 NIKITA MALHOTRA ASHWANI KUMAR SURISHTA DEVI
LCO20572 37021002260 ABHISHEK KUMARARORA JAITISH KUMARARORA  VANDANA KUMAR ARORA
LCO20575 37021002254 DHRUV KAMAL DHIRAJ KAMAL SUMAN KXMAL
LCO20578 37021002252 PAVNEET KAUR DEVENDER SINGH PARAM]EET KAUR
LC020579 41180003404 RHYTHM BISHT RANBIR SINGH BISHT ANURADHA BISHT
LCO20580 37021002256 RISHAV BHARDWAJ GURBACHAN SINGH MEENA KUMARI
LCO20581 37021002257 SHIVANSH SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SEENA
LCO20582 37021002258 VARUNESH SHARMA BHUVNESHWAR SHARMA  PUSHPA SHARMA
MCO20570 9720000107 UDAY TIWARI DINESH TIWARI SUSHMA TIWARI
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(Professor Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



